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MIDWAY POINT YACHT CLUB

Pennant 3 15 Oct 2023

Boat/ Sabre Sail no
Loose Change 2016
Apisca 1658
Wasabi 2018
Wind Wizard 1407
NS

Noiseworks 1982
Viva la Vida 2061
Sundaze 2040
Avengers 1917
Under the Radar 2004
B14

Early Warning

AUS 377 R Daley

Skipper Crew

P Bloomfield
J Verrier

G McDougall
S Michael

S Townsend J Gadeschke
D Eggins G Ottway

S Bailey L Bailey
L Bowen J Smith
M Lord A Lord

T Van Galen

Jumpin Jack Flash AUS 152 RJackson L Vieceli
49er AUS 722 F McCormack T Males
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13:24:00

13:24:00
13:24:00

Finish
14:10:44

14:10:15
14:10:17

RET 00:00:00

14:10:33
14:07:16
14:07:56
14:14:17
RET 00:00:00

14:07:23

14:15:25
RET 00:00:00
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Elapsed
00:52:44

00:52:15
00:52:17

10:42:00

00:49:33
00:46:16
00:46:56
00:53:17
10:39:00

00:43:23
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10:36:00
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Corrected
00:41:31

00:41:09
00:41:10

13:31:39

00:45:53
00:42:50
00:43:27
00:49:20
11:38:20

00:46:09

00:54:42
09:44:41
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00:37:34
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